Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Power Frequency Magnetic Field: Passed
30 A/m per IEC 61000-4-8
ORDERING INFORMATION
For prices and custom configurations, contact a local sales office, an authorized distributor, or Grayhill's sales department.
 67CXX-X-X-XXXX
FORCE OPTION
M = Medium Forces
JOYSTICK DIRECTIONS
8 = 4 Sensors, 8 Directions
      (No Gating)
CABLE LENGTH
020 = 2"
040 = 4”
060 = 6”
2” Increments
TERMINATION
S = Stripped Cable
C = Cable with Connector
P = Pin Header
ROTATIONAL ENCODER RESOLUTION
18 = 18°, 20 positions
08 = Non-detent, 20 positions
00 = Non-turn
Leave blank if choosing pin header
Examples:
   67C18-8-M-020 = 2.0” cable with connector
   67C18-8-M-P = Pin header
BLOCK DIAGRAM